S/F @

Manlius

Stanley Rd.

>z

-py fiaagauudt

emetery Rd. ]

No. 4 Rd.

Deiphj gy
Damon Rd.
80 A—’)

New Woodstock ieville

Fabius

DELHI, DAMON, AND (THEN THE?) CEMETERY
29 OR 53 MILES

BOTH RIDES 53 MILE RIDE CONTINUED
SEG DIRECTIONS TOT 1.2 R - BURLINGAME RD. 12.2
0.0 EXIT SCHOOL, L - ENDERS RD 0.0 2.7 S - ONTO COBB HILL RD. 14.9
0.8 R-NY 173 0.8 0.8 R - STAY ON COBB HILL RD. 15.7
0.7 R-S. EAGLE VILLAGE RD. 1.5 0.5 L - DELPHI RD. 16.2
0.9 L - PECKHILL RD. 2.4 2.7 S - ONTO JUDDVILLE RD. 18.9
2.8 R-E. LAKE RD. 5.2 1.3 L - COULTER RD. (BECOMES CONSTINE 20.2
0.1 L - STANLEY RD. 5.3 0.8 R - BALLINA RD. 21.0
0.9 R - RIDGE RD. 6.2 2.1 R -JUDD RD. 231
3.6 R - WRIGHT RD. 9.8 1.7 R - ERIEVILLE RD. 248
0.2 L - E. LAKE RD. 10.0 2.1 R - DAMON RD. 26.9
0.8 S - ONTO US 20/NY 13 10.8 5.5 R - NY 13/80 32.4
0.2 S - STAY ON NY 13 11.0 0.5 S - STAY ON NY 80 32.9
5.1 R - POMPEY CENTER RD. 38.0
29 MILE RIDE CONTINUED (Less Hilly) 3.9 L - NO.4RD. 41.9
2.6 R - CEMETERY RD. 44.5
SEG DIRECTIONS TOT 0.8 S - ACROSS US 20, ONTO HENNEBERRY RD. | 45.3
5.9 R-NY 80 16.9 53 R - BROADFIELD RD. 50.6
4.6 R - POMPEY CENTER RD. 215 2.4 L - POMPEY CENTER RD. 53.0
6.9 R - ENDERS RD. 284 0.1 - ENDERS RD. 53.1
0.4 FINISH AT SCHOOL 28.8 0.4 FINISH AT SCHOOL 53.5




